Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

50.068.90-XL

GO GREEN LADY

GO GREEN LADY, Damen-Poloshirt, 180
g/m2, Weiss

0.2 kg

0.2264 kg

275

50/5/1

0.4 mx0.28 mx0.595 m
11.32 kg
8605040072479
610620000000

171



